
 

City of Shamrock 

116 W 2nd St., Shamrock 
 

August 2025   

      

Usage/Units Water Cost Number of Premises 

33,793 $629.60 6 

 

City of Wheeler 

PO Box 98, Wheeler 
 

August 2025   

      

Usage/Units Water Cost Number of Premises 

383,000 $2,811.50 9 

 

WTG - WHEELER  
PO Box 509, Shamrock, TX 79079 

 

August 2025   

      

Usage/Units Water Cost Number of Premises 

54.0 MCF $799.93 5 

 

WTGS - SHAMROCK 
PO Box 509, Shamrock, TX 
79079 

 

August 2025   

      

Usage/Units Water Cost Number of Premises 

0.0 MCF $186.00 4 

 

 

 



 

SWEPCO   
PO Box 371496, Pittsburgh, PA 15250 

 

August  2025   

      

Usage/Units Cost Number of Premises 

12,189 kWh $1,461.17 8 

 

XCEL  
PO Box 9477, Minneapolis, MN 55484 

 

August 2025   

Usage/Units Cost Number of Premises 

77,327 kWh $7,565.48 12 

 


